



Kosher/Halal Meal, Cheese Tortellini, Pouch

Product Details:

Item Number: 81050

Pack Size: 12/8 oz.

Serving Per Case: 12

Net Weight: 6 lbs.

Kosher: Yes

Meal Contribution:

Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 24 Months

Temperature Class: Dry

Cook State: Fully Cooked

GTIN-12 UPC: 016816-55451-4

GTIN-14:

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A

Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

WATER, CHEESE TORTELLINI (DOUGH: ENRICHED DURUM FLOUR (NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, EGGS, FLOUR ENRICHMENT (WHEAT STARCH, FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE, NIACINAMIDE TALC, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE), FILLING: WHOLE MILK RICOTTA IMPASTATA CHEESE (MILK, VINEGAR OR CITRIC ACID, SALT), CRACKER MEAL (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR), CANOLA OIL, ROMANO CHEESE (MILK, CULTURE, ENZYME, SODIUM SILICO ALUMINATE, SORBIC ACID), SALT, SPICES], TOMATOES (TOMATOES, JUICE FROM TOMATOES, SALT, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), ONION, CELERY, PINTO BEANS, TOMATO PASTE, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, NONFAT DRY MILK, OLIVE OIL, PARMESAN CHEESE (PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, CELLULOSE, SORBIC ACID OR POTASSIUM SORBATE), SALT, SPICES, MINCED GARLIC, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER.

Allergen Statement:

WHEAT, EGGS AND MILK.

Benefits and Suggested Use:

Heat and serve shelf stable meals.

Cheese-filled tortellini are simply delicious in a well-seasoned tomato sauce, with the added protein and texture of pinto beans. (Dairy) Certified kosher and halal

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 8oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories 260

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 6g 0.9%

Saturated Fat 2g 0.1%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 730mg 30%

Total Carbohydrate 40g 13%

Dietary Fiber 4g 16%

Total Sugars 5g

Incl. Added Sugars

Protein 11g

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866

Always Available.



Kosher/Halal Meal, Cheese Tortellini, Pouch

Preparation and Additional Information:

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Boil in Bag Pouches or Microwavable or Boilable Trays. Specific instructions on each meal

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 7.5 lbs

Case Dimensions: 13.1 X 6 X 8

Pallet Count: 120

Double Stack: No

Cube: 0.364

Block and Tier: 24 and 5

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866